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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 10/1/21 Fri Christian Hedonism 2:00
Groundwork (25:00)
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 10/4/21 Mon How Do You Treat The Least Of These? 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 10/5/21 Tues Ice Cream Prayer 2:00
Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00) 10/6/21 Wed The Mother Of Moses Protects her Son 2:00
Israel Today (1:00) 10/7/21 Thu Finding A Needle In A Haystack 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 10/8/21 Fri John, And A Prison Ministry 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00)

Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 10/11/21 Mon A Heavy Tail 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 10/12/21 Tues Wandering Dreamers Part-I 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60) 10/13/21 Wed Wandering Dreamers Part-II 2:00
License to Parent Daily (:60) 10/14/21 Thu Drowned In The Abyss Of Forgetfulness 2:00
License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 10/15/21 Fri No Risks, No Rewards: Ecclesiastes 11:1 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00)

Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 10/18/21 Mon Eyes In The End Of The Earth 2:00
Today (2:00) 10/19/21 Tues How Long Part-I 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 10/20/21 Wed How Long Part-II 2:00

10/21/21 Thu Private Rebuke But Public Exaltation 2:00
10/22/21 Fri Grace Is Free To Receive 2:00

Radio Representatives 10/25/21 Mon A Modern Day Good Samaritan 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 10/26/21 Tues Helen Roseveare 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 10/27/21 Wed Two Minute Time Out 2:00

10/28/21 Thu Haggai 2:00
Technical Assistance 10/29/21 Fri No Risks No Rewards-I 2:00
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